
REC Combined Talent Hunt  Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 5

SAT 6 APR 2024  9:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 88  (44-46kg) RINKEY HAR

KIRAN CHINGAKHAM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWEATHA UTK

MAH

ASM

RAJ

GUJ

ASHWANI

SUDHIR OLI

BIKRAM LAMBA

VIKAS SEN

NICHOLS

28:29

26:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 89  (46-48kg) T C MALSAWMKIMI MIZ

JAYA BISHT UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT DEL

HAR

SSCBM

DEL

RAJ

DEVENDER

POOJA

RANA

JATIN TOKAS

LALIT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 90  (48-50kg) KASHISH MALIK HAR

KOMAL LOHIYA UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA RAJ

MAH

SSCBN

DEL

GUJ

VIKAS SEN

SUDHIR OLI

SURESH BENIWAL

SWEATHA

NICHOLS

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 91  (50-52kg) DIVYA C JAWALI KAR

SAYALI JADHAV MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL FOGAT UTK

HAR

DEL

RAJ

HAR

ASHWANI

POOJA

JATIN TOKAS

LALIT

JYOTI DAGAR

27:30

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 92  (52-54kg) TANISHA TOMAR UP

MAHAK HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS DEL

ASM

MAH

SSCBN

RAJ

DEVENDER

BIKRAM LAMBA

SUDHIR OLI

SURESH BENIWAL

VIKAS SEN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 93  (54-57kg) TANISHA JANGRA HAR

BABITA FARSWAN UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS RAJ

SSCBM

DEL

DEL

MAH

LALIT

RANA

SWEATHA

SAVITA RAWAT

SUDHIR OLI

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 94  (57-60kg) RAKHE YANIA ARU

YUMNAM RAKHI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA SSCBN

RAJ

DEL

HAR

UTK

SURESH BENIWAL

VIKAS SEN

SWEATHA

RAHUL FOGAT

ASHWANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 95  (60-63kg) KOMAL MEHTA UTK

NIKITA DANGI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDER BIH

DEL

RAJ

ASM

SSCBM

ANJANI

SAVITA RAWAT

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

RANA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 96  (63-66kg) AFSHAYA TN

KHUSHI HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT DEL

SSCBN

UTK

DEL

RAJ

JATIN TOKAS

SURESH BENIWAL

ASHWANI

SAVITA RAWAT

VIKAS SEN

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 97  (66-70kg) AKANSHA PHALASWAL DEL

KANAK DEL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBM RANA HAR

ASM

UTK

HAR

MP

POOJA

BIKRAM LAMBA

ASHWANI

RAHUL FOGAT

SWANGI

20:16

20:16

20:16

20:18

20:16

RED

BLUE

11 98  (70-75kg) ANJALI BHADU HAR

ISHIKA DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBN SURESH BENIWAL UTK

RAJ

TEL

ASM

SSCBM

ASHWANI

VIKAS SEN

SWAPANPRIYA

BIKRAM LAMBA

RANA

30:27

27:30

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 99  (75-80kg) ANKITA PUN RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 100  (80-80+kg) KHUSHI HAR

PRACHI TOKAS DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


