

## **Session Results**



#### Session 5

### SAT 6 APR 2024 9:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	88	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	RINKEY KIRAN CHINGAKHAM SWEATHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM RAJ	BLUE ASHWANI SUDHIR OLI BIKRAM LAMBA VIKAS SEN NICHOLS	WP	5:0	28:29 26:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
2	89	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	T C MALSAWMKIMI JAYA BISHT		MIZ UTK	RED	WP	5:0	20.20
			Referee:		SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR SSCBM DEL	DEVENDER POOJA RANA JATIN TOKAS LALIT			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	90	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	KASHISH MALIK KOMAL LOHIYA		HAR UTK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCBN DEL	VIKAS SEN SUDHIR OLI SURESH BENIWAL SWEATHA NICHOLS			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
4	91	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	DIVYA C JAWALI SAYALI JADHAV		KAR MAH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL FOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL RAJ	ASHWANI POOJA JATIN TOKAS LALIT JYOTI DAGAR			27:30 30:27 30:27 28:29 27:30
						uugu u		••••••			
5	92	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	TANISHA TOMAR MAHAK		UP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH SSCBN	DEVENDER BIKRAM LAMBA SUDHIR OLI SURESH BENIWAL VIKAS SEN			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	93	(54-57kg)		RED	TANISHA JANGRA		HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
6	93	(54-57 kg)		BLUE	BABITA FARSWAN		UTK	NED	VVF	4.1	
			Referee:	DEL	JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCBM DEL DEL	LALIT RANA SWEATHA SAVITA RAWAT SUDHIR OLI			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 27:30
7	94	(57-60kg)		RED	RAKHE YANIA		ARU				
		,		BLUE	YUMNAM RAKHI		MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL HAR	SURESH BENIWAL VIKAS SEN SWEATHA RAHUL FOGAT ASHWANI			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	95	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	KOMAL MEHTA NIKITA DANGI		UTK HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	DEVENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ	ANJANI SAVITA RAWAT LALIT BIKRAM LAMBA RANA			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27



# **Session Results**



#### Session 5

### SAT 6 APR 2024 9:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	96	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	AFSHAYA KHUSHI		TN HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCBN UTK DEL	JATIN TOKAS SURESH BENIWAL ASHWANI SAVITA RAWAT VIKAS SEN			27:30 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30
10	97	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	AKANSHA PHALASWAL KANAK		DEL DEL	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	SSCBM	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK HAR	POOJA BIKRAM LAMBA ASHWANI RAHUL FOGAT SWANGI			20:16 20:16 20:16 20:18 20:18
11	98	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	ANJALI BHADU ISHIKA		HAR DEL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SSCBN	SURESH BENIWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ TEL ASM	ASHWANI VIKAS SEN SWAPANPRIYA BIKRAM LAMBA RANA			30:27 27:30 29:28 27:30 30:27
12	99	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	ANKITA		PUN	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
13	100	(80-80+kg)		RED	KHUSHI		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE	PRACHI TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL	BLUE	WO		-